In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o ssz000ime Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

e

Companies House

*ABWZVHCD"
A22

05/01/2018 #233
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

|
conprymrbs [0 [ 4] 1[8 5 [4[5]3

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Southgate Construction Limited

bold black capitals.

[ Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Alexander

Surname Kinninmonth

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Highfield Court

Street -(I.-':z"a?fgrérs Ford

Post town | Eastleigh

County/Region

e [s[0[s (3] [3[T["

Country

n Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) David ogts::;ilsig:ci::;otz tell us about
Surname Smithson another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | Highfield Court @ Other liquidator

st Tolgate

Chandlers Ford

Post town | Eastleigh

County/Region |

oot [s[o[5[3] [3[T[V
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs

Date ‘d_(l? WW WIT(TWF

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O  Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

& Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

r Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Siananre

ﬁ(w L\\\\J N \Q\x@\\m‘l/
Signature date ["_2_ [? P’TW EWFW

04117 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Alexander Kinninmonth

@Tﬁlhere to send

Company name . .

| RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP
Address

| Highfield Court

‘ Tollgate

| Chandlers Ford

I prstiown Eastleigh
County/Region

™= Islofs[s] [a[r]v

Country

|DX

Telephone

02380 646 464

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30, 4.7, 6.3 of the Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs

Company Name: Southgate Construction Limited
Company Number: 04185453

Statement as to affairs of Southgate Construction Limited
on 18 October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resciution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Staternent of Affairs are true.

Full Name Brian Southgate
Signed > é

% 10747

Dated




Statement of affairs - Southgate Construction Limited’

A Summary of Assets
Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Specific
Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed
Charge
Assets Subject to Floating
Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Other Current Assets 744 744
Plant and Machinery 2,000 2,000
Stock/Inventory on Hand 2,000 2,000
Availabie to preferential 4,744 4744
creditors

Signature Date:




Statement of affairs - Southgate Construction Limited

B Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to Realise

| regards members

£ £
Estimated total assets available for 4,744
preferential creditors
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as 4,744
regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for 4,744
floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating 0
charge
Total assets available to unsecured 4,744
creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)
Trade and Expense Creditors (55,572)
({65,572)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as (50,828)
regards non preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)
Share Capitai:
Ordinary {100)
(100
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as (50,928)

The total number of employees
included in the above summary is 0

and the total of their claims is £0.00.

The total number of consumers
included in the above summary is 0

and the total of their claims is £0.00.

NOTES:

- The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with the attached notes, does

not take into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

Signature

Date:




-a1eq

aimeubig

185 9LHE 91004 Seis3

000 [AXIYN} [esnpul uoydn 'zz wun Aauior Aemuierg
DNy 2LHE
ajo0d yieaH subiuuep payLui
000 0¥ ¥SL'L ‘pEOY YieaH sbuuuepy uoljecuged waymog
NQ6 LLHd Jesiog saj|ddng
000 81122t yinowsaunog ‘sue 9j00d Buipiing 1se09 yinog
FAE
£23d auysebpuque)
saA| 18 'Aepp Buipiey
0090 £5°0S8'2 ‘anuen Buyooy ualsaray| sal|ddng Buyooy OIS
g4
PIN JeIseyouely ave|d
000 00'v98 BLOJIA 'BinSUIuad 8y L g|nsuiuad
dne Wed3a jueg
000 60121 uopuo ajebsdoysig geL IRSUILLSIAN [BUCHEN
ZZ\| 863N auA L uodn
ajseomaN uojueqbuod
‘MBIA B4 uojuag
000 00'000°0€ 'T0ZE 49 WY ‘NHOI | swoisn) g snuaaay WH
ddy
Z1HEQ 3]00d suoIsxieyd
00:0 000 ‘BNUAY BUIY 48 (J) suyD 'smespuy
- piay (epoasod juewNR|D
3 Ajunoes Jo enjep uaalb funoes ajeq fjunoes Aue jo spejag | 3 1aep Jo Juncwy YUM) sSaIppy 10 J0JIpaJ2 JO dweN

P1ay funoas Aue Jo sieje(, Japun payiuspr ase ucissassod s Auedwoo auy ul Auedold JaAo apy Jo uoiuaies Buiwied siolpaJso pue sjuswaalbe sjes |euoIpuoD
Jo Buises| |apeyd ‘aseydInd-auly JapUN $103paID (SOUBAPE Ul pied SABY OUM SIBUWINSUCD pue $39A0JdWS Jauuo) ‘saakojdwa 1daoxa) SJoNpaJD |2 Sapnpu| ;310N

QLN NOLLONYLSNOD 3LVYOHLNOS - SHIWNSNOD ANV SIIACTIJNE ONIANTOXA SYOLIATHD ANVAWOD 19




8eq ainjeubig

pIey (spomsod
3 Ajlun2es Jo anjep usAtB Ajunses ajeq Ajunoes Aue Jo spiejeq | 3 )gep Jo Junowy YUM) ssalppy | aslodws jo aweN

(sashoidwe Jewloy Buiphioul)

QALINM NOILONYLSNOD 3LVOHLNOS - SHOLIA3¥D 33A0TdNI ANVdINOD 29




21eq aimeubig

pIey {opoojsod
3. Ayanoes jo anjep ueAlb Ajinoes ejeq Aunoes Aue jo spejaq | 3 190p JO Junowly YNM) ssaippy JOWNSUO0 JO dWeN

{susodap 69 ‘seonuas Jo spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo acueape wi pied spunowe Buiwne( sjusio JO SIBWOISND)

G3LIAIN NOLLONAULSNOD JLVYOHLNOS - SHOLIQ3YD HIWNSNOD ANVJINOD €4




a1eq aimeubig
00:001 Jeyol
HHS 91 Hg 8lood
aue sJadoy
00°00} 00l 0oL 00'L Aeuipio 297 8WOH aebyinos ueug
3 dn paye2 3 dn pojes olByS | 3 play saseus 3 aieys jo ey {epooisod epjoyaseys
. Junouwe [ejol Jed junowy JO JaquInN JUNOWE JeUWON sajeys Jo edAj y)m) SSaIppY Jo sweN "ON

Q3 LN NOLLONYLSNOD ILVOHLNOS - SYIATOHIUVHS O



